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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

4

5

6

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

BONCHE Sonia

DE LA BRETECHE S

RINGAYEN Martine

NZE MINKO E

TURPIN Eva

KAMDOP Laura

CISSE Koumba

LE BIHAN Manon

FOGGEA Julie

BULLEUX Chloe

PRUDHOMME Marie

GELEBART Laura l

LEYTHIENNE P

BLARD Celine

NIOMBLA G

MANGA Christelle

19

19

20

19

20

20

19

19

20

19

20

19

20

19

20

19

 19.4

174

171

169

172

183

182

174

164

181

173

183

180

183

180

173

168

175.6

72

58

60

60

74

76

65

58

75

65

80

72

75

78

62

59

 68.1

28

27

28

10

25

31

32

17

26

28

7

23

24

14

24

 22.9

51

51

18

34

66

84

37

90

3

82

28

43

 48.9

B

C

D

F

A

E

G

LANDURE Paul

DE LA FUENTE O

PLESIS Jean yves

RESSORT Marion

GOUGEON Daniel

GERGOIRE Vincent

BOURGUIGNON G

HEAD COACH

COACH

DOCTOR

PHYSICIAN

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

PHYSICIAN

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

24/06/1991

08/10/1991

24/02/1990

11/08/1991

13/11/1990

14/09/1990

04/06/1991

19/05/1991

28/08/1990

18/11/1991

03/04/1990

16/05/1991

03/05/1990

14/02/1991

09/07/1990

14/05/1991

Birth Date


